917 & 18

9/13 & 9/27

9/24

9/25

10/1

10/15 & 16

10/22 & 23

10/29

11/5 & 6

11/8 & 15

11/19 & 26

11/20

11/27

12/3 & 4

12/10

12/17 & 18

Wellness & Massage Training Institute
Seminar Schedule Fall 2012

Introduction to Reflexology

Fascial Freedom

Essential Oils & Vitaflex for Feet

Balancing Emotions w/ Essential Oils

Raindrop Technique

Intuitive Cranial Sacral Techniques
Introduction to Reflexology
Cranial & Essential Oils

Intro to Spiral Synergy

Myofascial Massage

Somatic Techniques

Raindrop Technique

Cranial & Essential Oils
Somatic Techniques
Chapman’s Neurolymphatic Reflexes

Intro to Spiral Synergy

Seminar Location:
Willowbrook Holiday Inn

7800 South Kingery Highway (Route 83)

Willowbrook, IL 60521

9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:00 am - 6:00 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm
9:30 am - 5:30 pm

9:30 am - 5:30 pm

$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$250.00
$250.00
$180.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$180.00
$250.00
$150.00

$250.00



