## Wellness & Massage Training Institute Seminar Schedule Fall 2012

9/17 & 18	Introduction to Reflexology	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00
9/13 & 9/27	Fascial Freedom	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00
9/24	Essential Oils & Vitaflex for Feet	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$165.00
9/25	Balancing Emotions w/ Essential Oils	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$165.00
10/1	Raindrop Technique	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$165.00
10/15 & 16	Intuitive Cranial Sacral Techniques	9:00 am - 6:00 pm	\$250.00
10/22 & 23	Introduction to Reflexology	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00
10/29	Cranial & Essential Oils	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$180.00
11/5 & 6	Intro to Spiral Synergy	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00
11/8 & 15	Myofascial Massage	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00
11/19 & 26	Somatic Techniques	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00
11/20	Raindrop Technique	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$165.00
11/27	Cranial & Essential Oils	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$180.00
12/3 & 4	Somatic Techniques	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00
12/10	Chapman's Neurolymphatic Reflexes	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$150.00
12/17 & 18	Intro to Spiral Synergy	9:30 am - 5:30 pm	\$250.00

## Seminar Location: Willowbrook Holiday Inn 7800 South Kingery Highway (Route 83) Willowbrook, IL 60521